
Be a part of a wave of support that helps keep our region thriving—Together for Good!

MEMBERSHIP LEVEL
TAX-DEDUCTIBLE

CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT
TICKETS

EXCLUSIVE PARTNERS
BENEFITS

PARTNER
BENEFITS

EXTENDED
PARTNER
BENEFITS

$10,000
$6,000

100

75

50

25

$5,000
$2,000

$2,500
$500

$1,500
$500

CONTACT

MonnieLeigh Meads

423-785-3027  •  mlm2@tnaqua.org
Corporate & Group Sales Manager

The Tennessee Aquarium is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All membership are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. 

When an organization, large or small, partners with the Tennessee Aquarium, they bolster our local 
conservation efforts and help create more opportunities for area students to explore and enjoy the 
Aquarium. Many of these children might not come face-to-face with a penguin without the support of our 
thriving business community. Corporate partnerships also provide trickle-down benefits throughout the 
year that employees can take advantage of - That's a lot of Impact!

PARTNER BENEFITS
-Half-Price admission for Partner employees twice annually during Partner Appreciation Days
-Recognition onsite, online, and in the Aquarium’s Annual Report
-Year-round discounts on Memberships

 EXTENDED PARTNER BENEFITS
-Company discount on event rentals at the Tennessee Aquarium
-Special invitations to new exhibits and previews
-Access to discounted tickets year-round for all employees

*Outreach Animal Opportunities are subject to approval based on location, staff size, and availability. Behind the Scenes  
  Opportunities are built for leadership teams of up to 12 individuals and are subject to availability.
 

Outreach Animal Opportunity*

$1,000 Event Credit
Behind the Scenes Opportunity*

(under 25 employees)

CORPORATE PARTNERS


