

## TENNESSEE AQUARIUM CORPORATE PARTNERS

## Be a part of a wave of support that helps keep our region thriving—Together for Good!

When an organization, large or small, partners with the Tennessee Aquarium, they bolster our local conservation efforts and help create more opportunities for area students to explore and enjoy the Aquarium. Many of these children might not come face-to-face with a penguin without the support of our thriving business community. Corporate partnerships also provide trickle-down benefits throughout the year that employees can take advantage of - That's a lot of Impact!

	MEMBERSHIP LEVEL  TAX-DEDUCTIBLE  CONTRIBUTION AMOUNT	TICKETS	PARTNER BENEFITS	EXTENDED PARTNER BENEFITS	EXCLUSIVE PARTNERS BENEFITS
	<b>\$10,000</b> \$6,000	100	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	\$1,000 Event Credit Behind the Scenes Opportunity*
	<b>\$5,000</b> \$2,000	75	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	Outreach Animal Opportunity*
•	<b>\$2,500</b> \$500	50	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	
	<b>\$1,500</b> \$500 (under 25 employees)	25	<b>4</b>		

## **PARTNER BENEFITS**

- -Half-Price admission for Partner employees twice annually during Partner Appreciation Days
- -Recognition onsite, online, and in the Aquarium's Annual Report
- -Year-round discounts on Memberships

## **EXTENDED PARTNER BENEFITS**

- -Company discount on event rentals at the Tennessee Aquarium
- -Special invitations to new exhibits and previews
- -Access to discounted tickets year-round for all employees

\*Outreach Animal Opportunities are subject to approval based on location, staff size, and availability. Behind the Scenes Opportunities are built for leadership teams of up to 12 individuals and are subject to availability.



CONTACT

MonnieLeigh Meads

Corporate & Group Sales Manager
423-785-3027 • mlm2@tnaqua.org